North American Price List

DEER SHOULDER MOUNTS
Whitetail Shoulder Mount

Deer Hide Only.... Tanned
Mule Deer Shoulder Mount

Antelope Shoulder Mount

ELK / SHEEP SHOULDER MOUNTS

Elk Shoulder Mount
Pinning Antlers
Tanning Elk Hide

Sheep Shoulder Mounts

BLACK BEAR MOUNTS
Black Bear Shoulder Mount Closed Mouth
Black Bear Shoulder Mount Open Mouth
% Body Black bear with habitat
Lifesize Black Bear
Bear Hide Only ... Tanned
FISH MOUNTS
Fish Skin Mount
Fish Replica
Sunfish
Crappie

Driftwood

ANTLER AND EUROPEAN MOUNTS

Deer antler mount

Deer and Bear European Mount

$1025
$250
$1025

$1025

$1700
$300
$700

$1500

$1025
$1500
$2500
S4000 Start

$700

$30aninch
$35aninch
$350
$350

$75 per piece

$175

$250



Elk Moose Anter Mount $275 Start

Elk Moose European Mount $375 Start

LIFESIZE SMALL GAME W / HABITAT

Racoon $1100
All Fox $1100
Badger $1100
Otter $1100
Fischer $1100
Lifesize Beaver $1575
Lifesize Bobcat $1350
Lifesize Coyote $1650
Lifesize Mink / Martin $950
Lifesize Squirrel $600

WE WILL NO LONGER BE DOING BIRDS UNLESS WE HAVE DONE THEM FOR YOU IN THE PAST.



