North American Price List

DEER SHOULDER MOUNTS

Whitetail Shoulder Mount	\$1025
Deer Hide Only Tanned	\$250
Mule Deer Shoulder Mount	\$1025
Antelope Shoulder Mount	\$1025
ELK / SHEEP SHOULDER MOUNTS	
Elk Shoulder Mount	\$1700
Pinning Antlers	\$300
Tanning Elk Hide	\$700
Sheep Shoulder Mounts	\$1500
BLACK BEAR MOUNTS	
Black Bear Shoulder Mount Closed Mouth	\$1025
Black Bear Shoulder Mount Open Mouth	\$1500
½ Body Black bear with habitat	\$2500
Lifesize Black Bear	\$4000 Start
Bear Hide OnlyTanned	\$700
FISH MOUNTS	
Fish Skin Mount	\$30 an inch
Fish Replica	\$35 an inch
Sunfish	\$350
Crappie	\$350
Driftwood	\$75 per piece
ANTLER AND EUROPEAN MOUNTS	
Deer antler mount	\$175
Deer and Bear European Mount	\$250

Elk Moose Anter Mount	\$275 Start
Elk Moose European Mount	\$375 Start
LIFESIZE SMALL GAME W / HABITAT	
Racoon	\$1100
All Fox	\$1100
Badger	\$1100
Otter	\$1100
Fischer	\$1100
Lifesize Beaver	\$1575
Lifesize Bobcat	\$1350
Lifesize Coyote	\$1650
Lifesize Mink / Martin	\$950
Lifesize Squirrel	\$600

WE WILL NO LONGER BE DOING BIRDS UNLESS WE HAVE DONE THEM FOR YOU IN THE PAST.